Varsity Classic at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

2/5/2015

3200 Meters (5:30 PM)

Perona, Jimmy

55 Meter HH (Trial)
Marshall, Joe
Reed, Chris
Mayer, Kendall

800 Meters (6:40 PM)
Birritteri, Nick

400 Meters (7:20 PM)

Dawson, Anthony
Marshall, Joe
Reed, Chris

4x800 Relay (7:55 PM)
8th Place

Henderson, Jakell
Gibbs, Greg
Sagendorf, Brian
Papachristos, Nate

200 Meters (8:20 PM)
Fields, Darren
Kusi, Jamelle

1600 Meters (8:55 PM)

Cadas, Justin

4x400 Relay (9:25 PM)
4th Place

Henderson, Jakell
Dawson, Anthony
Gibbs, Greg
Sagendorf, Brian

Shot Put

1 Brennan, Sean
School Record

Long Jump
19 Morgan, Brandon
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10:04.50
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2:10.70

52.00
55.40
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2:03.60
1:58.70
2:08.50
2:00.40
8:11.40

24.10
24.50

4:51.60

50.80
52.20
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3:26.50

58'10.50"

20' 00.00"

Comments

4:54

Comments

PR (-00.11)

PR (-01.34)

Comments

64.5,PR (-02.29)

Comments
24.1,PR (-00.01)
26.5

26.5,PR (-03.70)

Comments
59.3

57.9,PR (-01.80)
Baton Drop
57.4,PR (-04.50)

Comments

PR (-00.30)

Comments

2:24,PR (-00.67)

Comments
24.3,PR (-00.40)
23.7
24.2

24.3

Comments
PR (+01.50")

Comments
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