

00 Meters (5:30 P	M)		Comments
Perona, Jimmy		10:04.50	4:54
.			
Meter HH (Trial)			Comments
Marshall, Joe		8.10	PR (-00.11)
Reed, Chris		8.40	
Mayer, Kendall		8.50	PR (-01.34)
0 Meters (6:40 PN	/)		Comments
Birritteri, Nick		2:10.70	64.5,PR (-02.29)
0 Meters (7:20 PN	()		Comments
Dawson, Anthony		52.00	24.1,PR (-00.01)
Marshall, Joe		55.40	26.5
Reed, Chris		56.20	26.5,PR (-03.70)
800 Relay (7:55 P	M)		
h Place	-		Comments
Henderson, Jakell	800	2:03.60	59.3
Gibbs, Greg	800	1:58.70	57.9,PR (-01.80)
Sagendorf, Brian	800	2:08.50	Baton Drop
Papachristos, Nate	800	2:00.40	57.4,PR (-04.50)
		8:11.40	
00 Meters (8:20 PM)			Comments
Fields, Darren		24.10	PR (-00.30)
Kusi, Jamelle		24.50	
600 Meters (8:55 PM)			Comments
Cadas, Justin		4:51.60	2:24,PR (-00.67)
400 Relay (9:25 P	M)		
h Place			Comments
			24.3,PR (-00.40)
Henderson, Jakell	400	50.80	24.0,1 1(00.40)
Henderson, Jakell Dawson, Anthony	400 400	50.80 52.20	23.7
,			
Dawson, Anthony	400	52.20 52.10 51.40	23.7
Dawson, Anthony Gibbs, Greg	400 400	52.20 52.10	23.7 24.2
Dawson, Anthony Gibbs, Greg Sagendorf, Brian	400 400	52.20 52.10 51.40 3:26.50	23.7 24.2 24.3 Comments
Dawson, Anthony Gibbs, Greg Sagendorf, Brian tot Put Brennan, Sean	400 400	52.20 52.10 51.40	23.7 24.2 24.3
Dawson, Anthony Gibbs, Greg Sagendorf, Brian	400 400	52.20 52.10 51.40 3:26.50	23.7 24.2 24.3 Comments
Dawson, Anthony Gibbs, Greg Sagendorf, Brian tot Put Brennan, Sean	400 400	52.20 52.10 51.40 3:26.50	23.7 24.2 24.3 Comments